

2nd on a/c B: 21

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: - Construction of Road					
from 10-73 Daulatpur to					
Hemimola Nadipur (Track 49)					
M/A: - Shri Kamdeo Singh					
Approved NO: - 06 RRSMP/EMAD/25-26					
Date of measurement: - 18-06-25					
Date of completion: - 17-06-26					
Record Entry					
Date of measurement: -					
Recd. entry					
Item NO. (101) Earthwork					
Excavation for structure etc					
for 0.61: - $2 \times 9.100 \times 2.30 \times 1.60 = 26.974^3$					
R/W: - $4 \times 1.60 \times 2.20 \times 1.60 = 22.534^3$					
Floor under deck slab - $1 \times 7.70 \times 1.40 \times 0.250 = 2.704^3$					
$= 92.204^3$					
Limit to 91.3494^3					
Item NO. (102) Sand filling					
for 0.61: - $1 \times 7.70 \times 2.60 \times 1.00 = 2.004^3$					
Item NO. (103) Providing					
Recd. 15 (1.2.5.5) etc					
for 0.61: - $2 \times 9.10 \times 2.30 \times 0.200 = 8.374^3$					
for R/W: - $4 \times 1.60 \times 2.17 \times 0.200 = 2.714^3$					
for 0.61: - $2 \times 0.40 \times 1.00 \times 0.200 = 0.164^3$					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
7/1000 NO-01 clearing and grubbing Road land etc - 0.68 Ha (vide TMBP-08)				
@ 73,289.25/Ha				Rs 49,837.00
7/1000 NO-02 Construction of Earthwork Shoulders etc - 548.76 M ³ (vide TMBP-15)				
@ 243.88/M ³				Rs 1,33,832.00
7/1000 NO-03 Construction of Sub grade and earthwork shoulders				
@ 162.94/M ³				Rs 35,76,60.00
7/1000 NO-04 Granular Sub Base with well graded Materials 221.82 M ³ (vide TMBP-08) 300.00 M ³ (vide TMBP-15) = 521.82 M ³				
@ 1799.89/M ³				Rs 93,92,19.00
7/1000 NO-06 water Borewell Macadam G-III etc etc etc 164.33 M ³ (vide TMBP-08) 112.49 M ³ (vide TMBP-16) = 276.82 M ³				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (21) Providing and filling joint sealing compound etc -					
15.00 R/M (vide TMB P-16)					
@ 53.19/M					Rs 798.00
Item (22) Placing HYSD bar reinforcement in Super Strc etc -					
0.914 MT (vide TMB P-13)					
@ 67944.45/MT					Rs 61829.00
Item (23) Providing weep-holes in back wall etc -					
28 NOS (vide TMB P-14)					
@ 345.60/NOS					Rs 9677.00
Item (24) Drilling Spouts as per drawing etc do-do etc -					
02 NOS (vide TMB P-14)					
@ 995.50/NOS					Rs 1991.00
Item NO (25) Painting on Para- Pet wall painting etc -					
29.76 M ² (vide TMB P-14)					
@ 128.77/M ²					Rs 3838.00
					Total Rs 5258037.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F.Rs 52,58,037.00
add 2.c. @ 1%					Rs 52,580.00
					Rs 53,10,617.00
add 5.Fee @ 10%					Rs 1,94,785.00
					Rs 55,05,402.00
add GST @ 18%					Rs 9,90,972.00
					Total Rs 64,96,374.00
Less (17.77%) as below					Rs 11,54,406.00
					Rs 53,41,968.00
Less for previous Bill					Rs 22,15,562.00
					Total Rs 31,26,406.00
Amul 28.11.25 I.E.					Exp 28.11.25

L073- Daultpur 10 Haryana 101a Nadepur (Track 49)

कामदेव सिंह

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Nawada

DIVISION

Hisa

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2691

Kamdeo Singh